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Egmont Shield Results
2025/2026 season.

Teams reduced
R5*

Round 7
Wins
Today

Total
Wins

Total
Played

%

Fitzroy (2)

Inglewood (1) - 2* 25

Lepperton (2) 12.5

New Plymouth (3)

Oakura(1) 25

Paritutu (4)

Waitara (3)

West End  (3) - 4*

(19 Teams)  Elaine Hodge NPBC

71.42

45.83

65.62

36.36

64.28

2 5 7

0 1 4

0 1 8

1 5.5 12

1 1 4

3 10.5 16

0 4 11

2 9 14


