Egmont Shield Results 2025/2026 season.

Teams reduced R5*

Wins	Total	Total	%
Today	Wins	Played	
2	5	7	71.42
0	1	4	25
0	1	8	12.5
1	5.5	12	45.83
1	1	4	25
3	10.5	16	65.62
0	4	11	36.36
2	9	14	64.28
	2 0 0 1 1 3 0	Today Wins 2 5 0 1 0 1 1 5.5 1 1 3 10.5 0 4	Today Wins Played 2 5 7 0 1 4 0 1 8 1 5.5 12 1 1 4 3 10.5 16 0 4 11

(19 Teams) Elaine Hodge NPBC